

Misc DJ No. 192/21
Imrana Vs. Ramesh Kumar

22.03.2021

Present:- None.

As per report of Nazir, award amount has not been deposited
by the JD's.

Issue notice to the JD's for 01.05.2021.

(SHUCHI LALER)
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD
22.03.2021