

Misc. DJ No. 192/2021

24.11.2021

Present:- None.

RC has been served. However, no report is received.

Issue reminder to the concerned DM for 07.01.2022.

(SHUCHI LALER)
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD
24.11.2021