

MISC DJ 192/21  
COMPLIANCE @ IMRANA Vs. RAMESH KUMAR

25.01.2022

Present:- None.

Issue reminder to the concerned D.M. for next date of hearing.

Relist the matter on 11.03.2022.

(SHUCHI LALER)  
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD  
25.01.2022