

MISC DJ 192/21
COMPLIANCE @ IMRANA Vs. RAMESH KUMAR
11.03.2022

Present:- None for petitioner.

Sh. Kumar Anand, DO for SDM Sarswati Vihar, Delhi.

Copy of RC has again been supplied to the DO, who is present before the Tribunal.

Recovery proceedings be initiated against the JD and report be submitted on or before the NDOH.

Relist the matter on 12.04.2022.

(SHUCHI LALER)
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD
11.03.2022