

MISC DJ 192/21
COMPLIANCE @ IMRANA Vs. RAMESH KUMAR
12.04.2022

Present:- None.

Despite repeated calls since morning, none has appeared on behalf of the parties. No adverse order is passed. Matter is adjourned.

Relist the matter for further proceedings on 30.04.2022.

(SHUCHI LALER)
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD
12.04.2022