

MISC DJ 192/21
COMPLIANCE @ IMRANA Vs. RAMESH KUMAR
30.08.2022

Present:- None.

Report awaited from SDM concerned regarding recovery proceedings against the JDs.

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

In view of the above, relist the matter for further proceedings on 27.10.2022.

(Dr.Tarun Sahrawat)
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD
30.08.2022