

MISC DJ 192/21

COMPLIANCE @ IMRANA Vs. RAMESH KUMAR

08.05.2023

Present:- None for DH.

Sh. Mahender Kumar, Tehsildar for SDM Saraswati
Vihar, Delhi.

He requests some more time to initiate recovery
proceedings against the JDs. Heard.

Put up for report on 27.07.2023.

(Dr.Tarun Sahrawat)
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD
08.05.2023