

MISC DJ 192/21
COMPLIANCE @ IMRANA VS. RAMESH KUMAR
06.01.2024

Present:- Petitioner in person.
None for respondents.
Previous order not complied.
Previous order be complied with afresh for
14.02.2024.

(Dr.Tarun Sahrawat)
PO-MACT-01/SHD/KKD
06.01.2024