

Misc DJ no. 192/2021  
Imran v. Ramesh Kumar

14.02.2024

Present : Sh. Manas Mishra Advocate for petitioners/ DHs.

Adjournment sought by learned counsel for the applicants/  
DHs on the ground that he has to trace out the address of JD.

In view of the request made, put up for further proceedings on  
20.05.2024.

(Dr. Tarun Sahrawat)  
PO-MACT-01/SHD/KKD  
Delhi/14.02.2024