

8 MISC DJ 192/21

COMPLIANCE @ IMRANA Vs. RAMESH KUMAR

03.10.2024

Present:- Petitioner in person.
Sh. Rajat Sharma, Ld. counsel for the petitioner
through V/C.

At request, matter is adjourned for filing fresh
address of respondent/JD.

Put up for further proceedings on **05.11.2024**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
03.10.2024