

21 MISC DJ 192/21
COMPLIANCE @ IMRANA VS. RAMESH KUMAR

16.03.2026

Present:- None.

DH to comply with the previous order. Last & final
opportunity is given to the DH.

Put up for further proceedings on **10.04.2026**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
16.03.2026